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FORMATION RECORD (Antach cdditicnol sheets if necessery)

Thicknes . . Thickness .
From To hickncss Foitaion From To X Formuation
m Feet in Feet

0 546 546 Surface, Redbeds, Anhydritg
546 598 52 Anhydrite, Sand, Shale
598 726 128 Dolomite, Sand

726 1380 654 Dolomite

1380 1440| 60 Dolomite, Sand

1440 1808 | 368 Dolomite

1808 1910} 102 Dolomite, Tr. Sand
1910 | 2546| 636 Dolomite

2546 26184 72 Dolomite, Sand

2618 3020} 402 Chert, Sand, Dolomite
3020 31821 162 Sandstone

3182 3344} 162 Sand, Shale, Dolomite
3344 4462| 1118 | Sand, Tr. Shale

4462 4584 122 Sandstone

4584 4890 306 Sand, Shale

4890 4950] 60 Lime, Shale, Tr. Chert




